
 TAX YEAR  TAX YEAR

 BACK TAX  BACK TAX

 FORF TAX FORF TAX

 TOTAL DUE  TOTAL DUE

CRYSTAL L. MYERS - MORGAN COUNTY TREASURER

7.11032

$2,131.68

$0.00

3,170

29,980

26,810

0

0

0

74.13

0

0

0

0

1.0000

0

0

 = TOTAL TAX DUE

 - TOTAL TAX PAID

$2,131.68

$0.00

= TOTAL TAX BILLED

- RET VETERAN EXMPT

CLASS CODE

REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

Taxing Body
Current

Rate
Current

Tax
Pension
Amount

Library
Amount

Prior Year
Rate

Prior Year
Tax

1.03494 $310.29 0.00 0.001.04778 $299.14COUNTY TAX
0.19988 $59.92 0.00 0.000.21832 $62.33WOODSON FIRE DISTRICT 
0.50697 $151.99 2.50 0.000.50146 $143.17LINCOLN LAND JR COLLEGE
0.61638 $184.79 15.83 0.000.67840 $193.68ROAD DISTRICT 10
4.75215 $1,424.69 86.50 0.004.80448 $1,371.68UNIT SCHOOL DIST 117

Totals 0.00$104.83$2,131.687.11032$2,070.007.25044

JACKSONVILLE, IL 62650

300 WEST STATE STREET

2016 PAYABLE 2017

OFFICE HOURS 8:30AM - 4:30PM

MONDAY - FRIDAY PHONE: 217-243-4311

13-02-100-002 001108002

TAX CODEPARCEL / INDEX NUMBER

0
1977 EQUALIZED

SAF BASE

FAIR CASH VALUE

TOTAL ACRES

LAND VALUE

+ BUILDING VALUE

-HOME IMPROVEMENT

= ASSESSED VALUE

x STATE MULTIPLIER

= EQUALIZED VALUE

- OWNER OCCUPIED

0

0

0

0

+ FARM LAND

+ FARM BUILDING

=NET TAXABLE VAL.

x TAX RATE

= CURRENT TAX

+ DRAINAGE

$0.00

$2,131.68

- ENTERPRISE ZONE

- DISABLED VET HMSTD

- DISABLED PER EXMPT

1001

TIF BASE

Owner's Name

GOODALL ROBERTA IND ADMINSTRATOR, VERA H ALLAN DECEASED

Site Address

2ND DUE DATE1ST DUE DATE

1ST INSTALLMENT 2ND INSTALLMENT

COSTSINTEREST INTEREST COSTS

$1,065.84

06/05/2017

$1,065.84

09/05/2017

Legal Description

RNG/BLK:10 TWP:14 SECT/LOT:2
PT S 1/2 NW

-HOMESTEAD EXMPT

- SAF/VET/FRAT/HISTPENALTIES

PENALTY PER MONTH ADDED AFTER EACH
INSTALLMENT DUE DATE.

ADDITIONAL $10 ADDED AFTER DELINQUENT
NOTICE IS MAILED.

Trust Number
AMOUNT COLLECTED AMOUNT COLLECTED

FIRST INSTALLMENT PAID SECOND INSTALLMENT PAID

13-02-100-002

06/05/20171ST INSTALLMENT DUE BY

1ST INSTALLMENT AMT

13-02-100-002

09/05/20172ND INSTALLMENT DUE BY

2ND INSTALLMENT AMT

Bring or send this section when making payment. Bring or send this section when making payment.

 PARCEL
 NUMBER

 PARCEL
 NUMBER

2016 2016

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: MORGAN COUNTY TREASURER
300 WEST STATE STREET
JACKSONVILLE, IL 62650

COLLECTOR USE ONLY COLLECTOR USE ONLY
CASH CHANGECK CK CASH CHANGE

IF PAID AMT DUEIF PAID AMT DUE

13-02-100-002

13-02-100-002

*$RE13021000021$* *$RE13021000022$*

1 2

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Mailing Address

R R #2 BOX 16E

GOODALL ROBERTA IND ADMINSTRATOR VERA H ALLAN DECEASED  

GREENFIELD IL  62044

13-02-100-002

R R #2 BOX 16E

GREENFIELD IL  62044

GOODALL ROBERTA IND ADMINSTRATOR VERA H ALLAN DECEASED  

R R #2 BOX 16E

GREENFIELD IL  62044

GOODALL ROBERTA IND ADMINSTRATOR VERA H ALLAN DECEASED  


